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1 | Prof. V. K. Jain Vice-Chancellor Tezpur University | vkjain0400@gmail.com

2 | Dr. Juri Borbora Saikia Reseach Officer TUIPR Cell Tezpur University | jborbora@gmail.com
Centre for Open and Distance

3 | Dr. Suchibrata Goswami Assistant Professor Learning Tezpur University | suchibratag011@gmail.com
Centre for Open and Distance ankita.bhattacharyya987@gmail.c

4 | Ms. Ankita Bhattacharyya Assistant Professor Learning Tezpur University om
Centre for Open and Distance

5 | Ms. Madhusmita Boruah Assistant Professor Learning Tezpur University boruah.madhu@gmail.com

6 | Dr. Biplob Sarkar Assistant Professor Department of Applied Sciences Tezpur University | biplobsiut@gmail.com

7 | Dr. Pranjal Kumar Gogoi Assistant Professor Department of Applied Sciences Tezpur University pkgogoi@gmail.com

8 | Dr. Juri Dutta Assistant Professor Department of Assamese Tezpur University | jurid76@gmail.com
Department of Business

9 | Dr. Kakali Mahanta Assistant Professor Administration Tezpur University kakali.mahanta@gmail.com
Department of Business

10 | Dr. Runumi Das Assistant Professor Administration Tezpur University drrunumidas@gmail.com
Department of Business

11 | Dr. Tridib R. Sarma Associate Professor Administration Tezpur University | tridibrsarma@gmail.com
Department of Business

12 | Prof. Chandan Goswami Professor Administration Tezpur University chandangoswamil9@gmail.com
Department of Business

13 | Prof. Chandana Goswami Professor Administration Tezpur University cgl@tezu.ernet.in
Department of Business

14 | Prof. Papori Baruah Professor Administration Tezpur University paporibaruah@gmail.com
Department of Business

15 | Prof. Subhrangshu Sekhar Sarkar | Professor Administration Tezpur University | subh16@gmail.com

16 | Dr. Bipul Chandra Sarma Assistant Professor Department of Chemical Sciences Tezpur University | sarmabipul@gmail.com

17 | Dr. Nayanmoni Gogoi Assistant Professor Department of Chemical Sciences Tezpur University nmgogoi@gmail.com

18 | Dr. Sajal kumar Das Assistant Professor Department of Chemical Sciences Tezpur University | sajalkdas@gmail.com

19 | Dr. Sanjeev Pran Mahanta Assistant Professor Department of Chemical Sciences Tezpur University | samahanta@gmail.com

20 | Dr. Utpal Bora Associate Professor Department of Chemical Sciences Tezpur University utpal06@gmail.com

21 | Prof. Nashreen S. Islam Professor Department of Chemical Sciences Tezpur University nashreen.islam30@gmail.com

22 | Prof. Ramesh Chandra Deka Professor Department of Chemical Sciences Tezpur University rcdekatu@gmail.com

23 | Prof. Robin Kumar Dutta Professor Department of Chemical Sciences Tezpur University robindkd@gmail.com

24 | Dr. Kamal Uddin Ahamad Associate Professor Department of Civil Engineering Tezpur University k.ahamad@gmail.com



http://www.tezu.ernet.in/tlc/pdf/Report%20ICT-TU.pdf

25

Dr. Shailen Deka

Assistant Professor

Department of

Civil Engineering

Tezpur University

shailendeka@gmail.com

26 | Dr. Biswajit Ghose Assistant Professor Department of Commerce Tezpur University biswajitghose84@gmail.com
27 | Dr. Reshma Tiwari Assistant Professor Department of Commerce Tezpur University reshmatiwari21@gmail.com
28 | Mr. Dhritabrata Jyoti Bharadwaz Assistant Professor Department of Commerce Tezpur University djbharadwaz@gmail.com

Department of

Computer Science and

29 | Dr. Siddhartha Sankar Satapathy Associate Professor Engineering Tezpur University | siddhartha.satapathy@gmail.com
Department of Computer Science and

30 | Dr. Swarnajyoti Patra Assistant Professor Engineering Tezpur University | swpatra@gmail.com
Department of Computer Science and

31 | Prof. Utpal Sharma Professor Engineering Tezpur University dr.utpalsharma@gmail.com

32 | Dr. Juri Gogoi Konwar Assistant Professor Department of Cultural Studies Tezpur University munujk123@gmail.com

33 | Prof. Debarshi Prasad Nath Professor Department of Cultural Studies Tezpur University | dpnath1975@gmail.com

34 | Dr. Gopal Rana Assistant Professor Department of Education Tezpur University drrana2l@gmail.com

35 | Dr. Hitesh Sharma Assistant Professor Department of Education Tezpur University | drhiteshsharmal2@gmail.com

36 | Dr. M. S. Siddiqui Associate Professor Department of Education Tezpur University 622mssiddiqui@gmail.com

37 | Dr. Pratima Pallai Assistant Professor Department of Education Tezpur University pratimapallai2015@gmail.com

38 | Dr. Rajinder Singh Assistant Professor Department of Education Tezpur University | rajinderbadotra@gmail.com

39 | Dr. Sanghamitra Das Assistant Professor Department of Education Tezpur University | sanghamitradas82@gmail.com

40 | Dr. Sradhanjali Pradhan Assistant Professor Department of Education Tezpur University | sradha.20@gmail.com

41 | Dr. Yeasmin Sultana Assistant Professor Department of Education Tezpur University | yeasmin85@gmail.com

42 | Mr. Mohammad Asif Assistant Professor Department of Education Tezpur University impulseasif@gmail.com

43 | Prof. Nil Ratan Roy Professor Department of Education Tezpur University nilratanroy0@gmail.com

44

Dr. Manashita Borah

Assistant Professor

Department of

Electrical Engineering

Tezpur University

manashitaborah@gmail.com

45

Mr. Barnam Saharia

Assistant Professor

Department of

Electrical Engineering

Tezpur University

bjsaharia@gmail.com

46

Dr. Deepika Hazarika

Associate Professor

Department of

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

Tezpur University

deepika6hazarika@gmail.com

47

Dr. Durlav Sonowal

Assistant Professor

Department of

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

Tezpur University

durlav007@gmail.com

Department of

Electronics and

48 | Prof. Vijay Kumar Nath Professor Communication Engineering Tezpur University nathvk@gmail.com

49 | Dr. Nabin Sarmah Assistant Professor Department of Energy Tezpur University nabinsarmah@gmail.com
Dr. Pradyumna Kumar

50 | Choudhury Assistant Professor Department of Energy Tezpur University pkc201818@gmail.com

51 | Dr. Vikas Verma Assistant Professor Department of Energy Tezpur University vikas.te80@gmail.com

52 | Prof. Debendra C Baruah Professor Department of Energy Tezpur University baruahdeben@gmail.com

53 | Prof. Dhanapati Deka Professor Department of Energy Tezpur University ddekal965@gmail.com

54 | Prof. Rupam Kataki Professor Department of Energy Tezpur University rupamkataki@gmail.com

55 | Prof. Prasanta Kumar Das Professor Department of English Tezpur University prsntdas3@gmail.com

56

Dr. Amit Prakash

Assistant Professor

Department of

Environmental Science

Tezpur University

ap.tezu@gmail.com

57

Dr. Ashalata Devi

Associate Professor

Department of

Environmental Science

Tezpur University

ashalatadevil2@gmail.com




58

Dr. Nayan Moni Gogoi

Assistant Professor

Department of

Environmental Science

Tezpur University

nayan.g3@gmail.com

59 | Dr. Nirmali Gogoi Assistant Professor Department of Environmental Science | Tezpur University nirmalievs@gmail.com
60 | Dr. Pratibha Deka Assistant Professor Department of Environmental Science | Tezpur University pratibhadeka@gmail.com
61 | Dr. Santa Kalita Assistant Professor Department of Environmental Science | Tezpur University | santakalita@gmail.com

62 | Dr. Satya Sundar Bhattacharya Assistant Professor Department of Environmental Science | Tezpur University | evssatya@gmail.com
63 | Dr. Sumi Handique Assistant Professor Department of Environmental Science | Tezpur University | sumihandique@gmail.com
64 | Prof. Kali Prasad Sarma Professor Department of Environmental Science | Tezpur University | sarmakp123@gmail.com

Department of

Food Engineering &

65 | Dr. Rajkumar Duary Assistant Professor Technology Tezpur University rkduary@gmail.com
Department of Food Engineering and

66 | Dr. Nishant R Swami Hulle Assistant Professor Technology Tezpur University nishant195@gmail.com

67 | Dr. Anushabda Assistant Professor Department of Hindi Tezpur University | anushabda@gmail.com

68 | Dr. Priya Ranjan Kumar Associate Professor Department of Law Tezpur University priyaranjan80@gmail.com

69 | Mr. Debajit Kumar Sarmah Assistant Professor Department of Law Tezpur University | dksarmah@gmail.com

70 | Ms. Angel Habamon Syiem Assistant Professor Department of Law Tezpur University | syiemangel@gmail.com

71 | Ms. Madhumita Acharjee Assistant Professor Department of Law Tezpur University madhumita.acharjee@gmail.com

72 | Dr. Jayanta Borah Assistant Professor Department of Mathematical Sciences | Tezpur University | jayantane@gmail.com

73

Dr. Rajib Haloi

Associate Professor

Department of

Mathematical Sciences

Tezpur University

rajib.haloi@gmail.com

74

Dr. Shuvam Sen

Associate Professor

Department of

Mathematical Sciences

Tezpur University

senshuvam@gmail.com

75 | Prof. Debajit Hazarika Professor Department of Mathematical Sciences | Tezpur University debajit.hazarika@gmail.com

76 | Prof. Nayandeep Deka Baruah Professor Department of Mathematical Sciences | Tezpur University nayandeeptezu@gmail.com
Department of Mechanical

77 | Prof. Dilip Datta Professor Engineering Tezpur University dilipdatta@gmail.com
Department of Mechanical

78 | Prof. Tapan Kumar Gogoi Professor Engineering Tezpur University | tapan.gogoi3@gmail.com

79

Dr. Rupak Mukhopadhyay

Assistant Professor

Department of
Biotechnology

Molecular Biology and

Tezpur University

mrupak@gmail.com

80

Dr. Surya Prakash Goud Ponnam

Assistant Professor

Department of
Biotechnology

Molecular Biology and

Tezpur University

surya.biol@gmail.com

81

Dr. Venkata Satish Kumar
Mattaparthi

Assistant Professor

Department of
Biotechnology

Molecular Biology and

Tezpur University

mvenkatasatishkumar@gmail.com

Department of

Molecular Biology and

82 | Prof. Ashis Kumar Mukherjee Professor Biotechnology Tezpur University | ashistezu@gmail.com

83 | Dr. Ng. K. Francis Associate Professor Department of Physics Tezpur University ngkf2010@gmail.com

84 | Prof. Nilakshi Das Professor Department of Physics Tezpur University das.nilakshil@gmail.com
85 | Prof. Pabitra Nath Professor Department of Physics Tezpur University pnath07@gmail.com

86 | Dr. Namami Sharma Assistant Professor Department of Social Work Tezpur University namamisharma@gmail.com
87 | Dr. Amiya Kumar Das Associate Professor Department of Sociology Tezpur University | amiyadas@gmail.com

88 | Dr. Sarmistha Das Assistant Professor Department of Sociology Tezpur University | sharmishtha.k@gmail.com
89 | Dr. Sumesh S. S. Assistant Professor Department of Sociology Tezpur University | sumeshss@gmail.com







